
Sub. Code Subject Regd. No. Total Date of 

Exam
Timings

13 ES 203 Network Theory

14001048 14002001 14002003 14002032 14002067 

14002134 14002148 14003018 14003022 14003051 

14003069 14003102 14003279 14003283 14003357 

14003453 14003526 14003527 14003550 14003683 

14003727 14003729 14003757 14003784 14004092 

14004104 14004122 14004415 14004445 14004538 

14004555 14004558 14004614 14005073 14005093 

14005135 14005138 14006001 14006008 14006089 

14006119 14007006 14007087 14007095 14007121 

14007193 14007264 14007277 14007302 14007303 

14007338 14007361 14007393 14007444 14007497 

14007547

56 24/04/2019 9 AM To 11 AM

13 ES 202

Object Oriented 

Programming 

Through Java

12007506 14001048 14003018 14003051 14003094 

14003102 14003283 14004104 14004114 14004445 

14004537 14004538 14004555 14004573 14004580 

14004607 14005073 14005084 14005135 14006058 

14006106 14006127 14007004 14007106 14007193 

14007231 14007233 14007250 14007264 14007273 

14007303 14007311 14007338 14007361 14007377 

14007387 14007443 14007547 14007555 14007561 

14007595 14007604 14008017 14008078

44 24/04/2019 11.30AM To 1.30PM

13 ES 204 Data Structures

12007506 14001048 14001070 14001071 14003094 

14003111 14003357 14003453 14003370 14004104 

14004415 14004538 14004555 14004580 14004604 

14005073 14005084 14005093 14005135 14006084 

14006119 14006127 14007006 14007106 14007121 

14007134 14007156 14007265 14007273 14007277 

14007303 14007311 14007338 14007361 14007418 

14007422 14007444 14007518 14007547 14007586 

14008069

41 24/04/2019 2.30PM To 4.30PM

13CE201
Mechanics of 

Materials
14002164 1 23/04/2019 1 PM To 3 PM

13CE202 Fluid Mechanics
14002028 14002029 14002076 14002077 14002120 

14002131 14002148 14002152 14002164
9 23/04/2019 1 PM To 3 PM

13CE203 Structural Analysis 14002001 14002077 14002164 3 23/04/2019 11 AM To 1 PM

13CE205 Surveying 14008017 14008018 2 23/04/2019 1 PM To 3 PM

13CE204
Hydraulics & 

Hydraulic Machines
14002001 14002077 14002120 14002123 14002164 5 25/04/2019 9 AM To 11 AM

13ES205 Signal Processing

12007506 14003069 14003357 14003705 14003707 

14003729 14003758 14004005 14004104 14004538 

14004555 14006119 14007004 14007087 14007095 

14007121 14007215 14007237 14007273 14007303 

14007338 14007353 14007361 14007547 14007590 

14007595 14008014 14008017 14008019

29 25/04/2019 9 AM To 11 AM

13CS201

Digital Logic Design 

and Computer 

Organization

14003051 14003094 14003631 3 25/04/2019 9 AM To 11 AM

13CS202
Human Computer 

Interaction
14003069 1 25/04/2019 1 PM To 3 PM

13CS205 Computer Networks
14003003 14003069 14003288 14003327 14003453 

14003546 14003620 14003631 14003729 14003757
10 25/04/2019 11 AM To 1 PM

13CS203 Operating Systems 14003102 14003327 14003727 14003757 14005106 5 25/04/2019 1 PM To 3 PM

13CS204

Database 

Management 

Systems

14003069 14003102 14003288 14003327 14003526 

14003631 14003695 14005073 14005084
9 25/04/2019 3 PM To 5 PM

13EC205
Analog Electronic 

Circuits

14004104 14004538 14004580 14005050 14005073 

14005135 14006008 14006100 14006119 14006127      
10 26/04/2019 9 AM To 11 AM
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13EC201
Design of Electronic 

Sysems

14004007 14004104 14004114 14004415 14004445 

14004537 14004538 14004555 14004558 14004604 

14004607 14005084 14005106 14005162 14006001 

14006084

16 26/04/2019 11 AM To 1 PM

13EC203
Basics of Digital 

Systems

14004005 14004092 14004104 14004113 14004131 

14004445 14004538 14004555 14004573 14004607 

14005073 14005084 14005093 14005135 14005138

15 26/04/2019 1 PM To 3 PM

13EC202
Electro Magnetic 

Field Theory

14004065 14004104 14004415 14004445 14004580 

14004604
6 25/04/2019 3 PM To 5 PM

13ES207
Analog 

Communication

14004065 14004211 14004445 14004555 14004580 

14004604 14004607
7 26/04/2019 3 PM To 5 PM

13EE203 AC Machines 14006008 1 26/04/2019 11 AM To 1 PM

13ME201
Fluid Mechanis and 

Hydraulic Machines

14007095 14007121 14007277 14007361 14007395 

14007444 14007448
7 26/04/2019 9 AM To 11 AM

13ME204
Manufacturing 

Process

14007004 14007087 14007095 14007193 14007510 

14007518 14007547 14007569 14007595
9 26/04/2019 11 AM To 1 PM

13ME205 Strength of Materials
14007004 14007095 14007193 14007277 14007353 

14007361 14007444 14007448 14007547
9 26/04/2019 1 PM To 3 PM

13ME202
Applied 

Thermodynamics

14007004 14007006 14007087 14007121 14007273 

14007275 14007277 14007302 14007303 14007444 

14007448 14007518 14007547 14007595 14007604 

12007506

16 26/04/2019 3 PM To 5 PM

13ME206
Mechanisms and 

Machine Theory

14007004 14007006 14007193 14007233 14007250 

14007276 14007277 14007395 14007444 14007518 

14007547 14007569 14007595

13 27/04/2019 9 AM To 11 AM

14PE204 Momentum Transfer 14008017 1 25/04/2019 11 AM To 1 PM
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